[tem

Color and state

Aroma

Relative density
Dioptre

Boiling range

Solubility
Toal Terpen contet by GC

Standard

Colorless and thick liquid Max color
standard No.3 appearing crystal

Like the sweet smell of lilac

(d420)0.931~0.937

(nD20)1.4825~1.4855

Max.4%(V/V) Below to 214°C
214°C~224C>96%

IML terpineol in 2ML 70% alcohol
>98%

Result

Confirm

Like the sweet smell of
lilac

0.935
1.4829
0
97.00%

Pass

98.80%



