Item	Standard	Result
Color and state	Colorless and thick liquid Max color standard No.3 appearing crystal	Confirm
Aroma	Like the sweet smell of lilac	Like the sweet smell of lilac
Relative density	(d420)0.931~0.937	0.935
Dioptre	(nD20)1.4825~1.4855	1.4829
Boiling range	Max.4%(V/V) Below to 214℃	0
	214℃~224℃≥96%	97.00%
Solubility	1ML terpineol in 2ML 70% alcohol	Pass
Toal Terpen contet by GC	≥98%	98.80%